S.No.

Admission Date

Present Status

Class in which Studying

Year of Passing Out

(DD/MM/YYYY)
1 16/08/2021 Pass Out Il YEAR 2022
2 16/08/2021 Pass Out Il YEAR 2022
3 16/08/2021 Pass Out Il YEAR 2022
4 16/08/2021 Pass Out Il YEAR 2022
5 16/08/2021 Pass Out Il YEAR 2022
6 16/08/2021 Pass Out Il YEAR 2022
7 16/08/2021 Pass Out Il YEAR 2022
8 16/08/2021 Pass Out Il YEAR 2022
9 16/08/2021 Pass Out Il YEAR 2022
10 16/08/2021 Pass Out Il YEAR 2022
11 16/08/2021 Pass Out Il YEAR 2022
12 16/08/2021 Pass Out Il YEAR 2022




13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

II' YEAR

I' YEAR

I YEAR

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I' YEAR

II' YEAR

I' YEAR

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

16/08/2021 Pass Out

16/08/2021 Pass Out

16/08/2021 Pass Out

16/08/2021 Pass Out

16/08/2021 Pass Out

16/08/2021 Pass Out

16/08/2021 Pass Out

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022



University Roll No

Student Name (as per matriculation

DOB (DD/MM/YYYY)

certificate)

ANAMIKA 30/09/2000
22223150210001

ANANYA MISHRA 15/06/2001
22223150210002

ANTIMA KUMARI 10/07/1996
22223150210003

ARPITA MAURYA (] 05/07/1999
22223150210004

BARKHA PATEL [ 04/04/2000
22223150210005

FARHIN ANJUM 07/01/2000
22223150210006

GAURAVI PATEL 10/08/2001
22223150210007

JAYA PANDAY 13/07/2001
22223150210008

JYOTSANA PRAKASH PANDEY 05/12/1983
22223150210009

KIRAN 20/06/1996
22223150210010

KIRAN 10/08/1998
22223150210011

KM ASTHA BHARATI 10/07/1997

22223150210012




KM BABITA [J 16/06/1998
22223150210013

KM JYOTI CHAUDHARY 05/07/2000
22223150210014

KM MALA YADAV 01/07/1993
22223150210015

KM PUSHPA DEVI 12/06/1998
22223150210016

KM. RICHA LALMATI 09/09/1995
22223150210017

LALITADEVI O 20/12/1997
22223150210018

MANISHA VERMA 1] 05/09/1999
22223150210019

MINI PATHAK 12/07/1996
22223150210020

MITHALESH 01/07/1992
22223150210021

NEHA SRIVASTAVA 07/12/1998
22223150210022

NIDHI BHARTI 06/11/1999
22223150210023

POOJA GUPTA 14/07/1999
22223150210024

POOJA MAURYA 01/07/2000

22223150210025




POOJA SHUKLA 12/03/1994
22223150210026
PRAGYA SINGH 21/10/2000
22223150210027
PRINCI GUPTA 05/07/2000
22223150210028
PRIYA TRIPATHI [J 01/05/2001
22223150210029
SAMAY DEEN 21/03/1997
22223150210030
RAJ KUMAR YADAV 15/09/1996
22223150210031
07/07/1994
SURENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
22223150210032
RAMAKANT MISHRA 10/07/1999
22223150210033
ROMI MISHRA 07/07/1998
22223150210034
SANGEETA VERMA 01/01/1997
22223150210035
SHALINI GUPTA 21/02/1999
22223150210036
SHIV KUMARI 04/07/1994
22223150210037
SHRADDHA PANDEY 12/08/1998

22223150210038




SNAIH LATA 04/03/1971
22223150210039

SONI PAL 04/07/2000
22223150210040

SUNEETA VERMA 18/07/1999
22223150210041

SUSHMA VERMA 01/01/2001
22223150210042

SWATI UPADHYAY 01/07/2000
22223150210043

VIBHA PANDEY 10/07/1995
22223150210044

VISHAKHA YADAV 13/02/2000

22223150210045




Father Name Mother Name Gender

Caste

Aadhaar No. (in 12

digit)

DHUP NARAYAN UPADHY. MITHILESH KUMAI

Female General 414399293588
JAGDEESH KUMAR MISHR. MITHILESH MISHR.

Female General 340916393341
RAM CHANDRA MITHILESH DEVI

Female General 719734173249
ANIL KUMAR MALTI DEVI

Female General 609434061365
AWADHESH KUMAR VERNM MALTI DEVI

Female General 721740531152
SAIYYAD ALI SALIMUN NISHA

Female General 691363306851
RAJENDRA KUMAR VERM:SHEELA DEVI

Female General 895467716676
RAJEEV PANDAY MANJU PANDAY

Female General 840440950905
RADHEY SHYAM PANDEY LATA PRAKASH PA

Female General 567890983214
RAMIEET JAMURTA

Female General 496103126417
SHIV POOJAN SUDAMA

Female General 563163312345
SALIL SUDHA DEVI

Female General 556279219140




RAM TILAK

RAKESH CHAUDHARY

KRIPASHANKAR YADAV

SURJAN CHAUDHARY

NAND LAL

SANTOSH KUMAR DWIVEL USHA DEVI

RAMESH KUMAR VERMA USHA DEVI

GANESH PRASAD PATHAK RANI PATHAK

RAMLAUT UPADHYAY

CHANDRAWATI

Female
KIRAN CHAUDHAR

Female
RAJPATI

Female
KALAWATI DEVI

Female
LALMATI

Female

Female

Female

Female
URMILA UPADHYA

Female

YOGENDRA LAL SRIVAST/KUSUM SRIVASTA'

CHHOTE LAL

SHRAVAN KUMAR

SWAMI NATH MAURYA

Female
BINDU DEVI

Female
SAVITA GUPTA

Female
RAJIJNI MAURYA

Female

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

918787039763

295340719327

618814354026

565405589559

628348173235

536518455850

804173176049

838287915874

724362180620

415782039179

516701244515

301260510592

513398781772



SHURENDRA KUMAR SHUI MITHLA DEVI

RAM NARAYAN SINGH

RAJESH GUPTA

AVANISH KUMAR TRIPATI GUDIYA TRIPATHI

PRIYA VERMA

PRIYANKA DEVI

PRIYANKA DEVI

RADHA MISHRA

RAJENDRA PRASAD

ASHOKMATI DEVI

POONAM GUPTA

SUMAN

RAJ PATI DEVI

MEERA MISHRA

PUSHPA MISHRA

SUNITA DEVI

HARISH CHANDRA VERMA SHOBHA DEVI

ARVIND KUMAR

BABU RAM

KRISHNA MANI PANDEY PUSHPA PANDEY

KIRAN DEVI

MALTI DEVI

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

276491070819

889468345348

406791945432

438551516459

290519101512

645632527531

392898249272

428189422517

246809354945

965865859216

539158488342

920404163544

765884448527



RAM PRASAD JAISWAL

RAMESH PAL

MUNNALAL VERMA

RAM DHEERAJ VERMA

KEWAL PATI

Female
SHRIMATI PAL

Female
USHA VERMA

Female
KAMALA VERMA

Female

RAM NIRANJAN UPADHYA RANJNA UPADHYA

VISHWANATH PANDEY

BRAJESH YADAV

Female
RAJESHWARI PANI

Female
KUSUM LATA YAD

Female

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

430427577400

880762449290

434987044551

946006431365

363306851691

440950905684

909832147856



Mobile Number

E-Mail ID

9838919568

rahulupdhayay42
8@gmail.com

9918635564

mishravijaylaxmi
123@gmail.com

9792587224

antimakumarigon
da@gmail.com

8808574012

prabhat8808574
012@gmail.com

6390842384

barkhap61@gma
il.com

9670644297

azeezuddeen569
9@gmail.com

9918090906

hemangpatel744
7@gmail.com

8081705516

amitpandey.bpit
@gmail.com

9005708447

mishrasarita8116
4@gmail.com

8577027074

kiranone1996@g
mail.com

9838131083

omstudio321@g
mail.com

9956731711

saroj230405@g
mail.com

Is
PH/Divya
ng

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



8115321137

manvendrarao14
.mr@gmail.com

9161755208

vermavishal9161
755208@gmail.c
om

9335888593

vermabstgaur96
28@gmail.com

9161769487

jaykumaryadav4
556@gmail.com

8948057277

kmpushpadevi34
@gmail.com

8795644938

sadhanariya2020
@gmail.com

9565523476

ramnihal09919@
gmail.com

6307746493

vr2090269@gma
il.com

8874336382

schaudhary2599
8@gmail.com

9919314753

akhanddwivedi2
000@gmail.com

9670316230

shivamaskanwab
@gmail.com

9871832022

PRANSHUPATH
AK1998@GMAIL
.COM

9919329758

omstudio321@g
mail.com

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



9565413292

neha991839677
0@gmail.com

8932954464

surendrabaudh5
63@gmail.com

9839566780

RAJNEESHPAT
HAK8726 @GMA
IL.COM

7571951293

poojabbn91@gm
ail.com

9795560955

poojavdps2000
@gmail.com

9711422942

jitendradwivedi90
@gmail.com

7081659218

updsingh1986@
gmail.com

6390604642

princi05546@gm
ail.com

9984955247

priyatripathi0105
2001@gmail.co
m

9648291037

pvgopinathpur9
@gmail.com

7081485748

rohitstudio143@
gmail.com

9565376275

surendra.babhna
n@gmail.com

9651425700

pk4916117@gm
ail.com

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



9651935398

shivamsul13@g
mail.com

9532204366

20081999abhira
na@gmail.com

6306701185

aktayadav011@
gmail.com

7233850052

romimishra7233
@gmail.com

6306821698

chaudharyreeta
2344@gmail.co
m

6390049029

shashigupta4902
9@gmail.com

7704862872

saraltour@gmail.
com

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



